
BERMULA 28/07/2021 JAM 12.00 TENGAHARI SEHINGGA 29/07/2021 JAM 

12.00 TENGAHARI 

BIL NAMA SYARIKAT NO.SEBUTHARGA NO.AKAUN 

1 DATARAN TAMPIN ENTERPRISE  SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290015 

2 SMART HARRIS ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
 

2107290016 

3 NORIZAN AKMAR ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
 

2107290018 

4 SYAKIRBENA ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290019 

5 SA BERKAT MAJU ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290020 

6 SERI DANGI ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290021 

7 RFFNF ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290022 

8 EMYZIKA ENT SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2107290023 

9 ROHIZAM TEGUH ENT 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2107290024 

10 ZURIMAN ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290025 

11 SILVEROSES ENT SH(P) 52/2021 
 

2107290026 

12 YUH ENT 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290027 

13 JELAI CERIA ENT 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107290028 

 

 

 

 

 


